7/29/23, 2:39 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

ALL

Institute Name

National Institute of Technology Nagaland

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



7/29/23, 2:39 PM

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

HS

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

OS

OS

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

2791

7544

55663

65707

9470

17937

21118

8842

12253

1572

4094

24324

19726

2283

8371

8839

57852

65818

9603

18593

21118

8842

12253

8340

7418

30401

19726

2283

2/6



7/29/23, 2:39 PM

Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5124

152

8244

17496

3942

9986

8021

42259

49965

7883

14127

21090

6707

11177

5416

152

9933

17496

4177

16257

11295

47930

51561

8197

14745

21090

6707

11177

3/6



7/29/23, 2:39 PM

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

OS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

11161

14277

31283

49391

2034

6730

11522

17747

4769

20400

43420

22695

17517

40671

49471

2034

6905

11838

17747

6190

20400

49013

4/6



7/29/23, 2:39 PM

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute
of Technology
Nagaland

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

52229

8101

15206

20967

7710

8584

16866

50607

53096

8755

16888

22309

7863

59834

8544

15390

20967

7980

20075

18207

53747

65536

8969

17141

22353

8446

5/6



7/29/23, 2:39 PM JoSAA

E Digital India
e

To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

