

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
6	
Institute Type	
ALL	
Institute Name	
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2791	8371
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7544	8839
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55663	57852
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65707	65818
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9470	9603
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17937	18593
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21118	21118
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8842	8842
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12253	12253
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1572	8340
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4094	7418
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24324	30401
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19726	19726
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including	2283	2283

Nagaland	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5124	5416
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	152	152
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8244	9933
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17496	17496
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3942	4177
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9986	16257
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8021	11295
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42259	47930
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49965	51561
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7883	8197
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14127	14745
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21090	21090
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6707	6707
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11177	11177

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	11161	22695
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14277	17517
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31283	40671
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49391	49471
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2034	2034
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6730	6905
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11522	11838
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17747	17747
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4769	6190
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20400	20400
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43420	49013

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52229	59834
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8101	8544
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15206	15390
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20967	20967
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7710	7980
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8584	20075
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16866	18207
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50607	53747
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53096	65536
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8755	8969
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16888	17141
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22309	22353
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7863	8446

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





